00001546Page 1 of 2 Division of Corporations lorida Department of State Division of Corporations Electronic Filing Cover Sheet Note: Please print this page and use it as a cover sheet. Type the fax audit number (shown below) on the top and bottom of all pages of the document, (((H10000071347 3))) H100000713473ABCX Note: DO NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your browser from this name. Doing so will generate another cover sheet.

		generate anot			···· • • •	5.5
To: From:	Division of Co Fax Number Account Name Account Number Phone Fax Number	: (850) 617 : C T CORP	ORATION SYSTEM 0023 -1092		ECREENUX OF STATE ALL/AUXSSEE, FLORIDA	2010 HAR 30 PH 4: 42
tollars the spri	l address for thi	. bustneve	antitu ta ba m	rad for tubu		
	ort mailings. Ente				ιτ¢	
Email Addre	88: <u></u>	(See at	teched			
		`	•			
	in an					
FOR	EIGN PROFIT/N	ONPROFI'	CORPORATE	ION		
	Lemme Ins	urance Gro	up, Inc.			
	Certificate of Status		0		ත් ස	
	Certified Copy		0	سر در در میکند. ۱۹۰۰ - ۲۰۰۹ میرید ۱۹۰۰ - ۲۰۰۹ میرید	- 171	
	Page Count		06		CE1	l
	the second s				- X - U -	1
	Estimated Charge		\$1,170.00	ان اور کار میں مسلم وال 1 م		
Į	Estimated Charge		\$1,170.00		PH C	i
Į	Estimated Charge		\$1,170.00	ALCE SI SCELLOR SCELLOR SCELLOR SCELLOR SCELLOR SCELLOR SCELLOR SCELLOR SCELLOR SCELLOR SCELLOR SCELLOR SCELLOR SCELLOR SCELLOR SCELLOR SCELLOR SCELLOR SCELLOR SCELLOR SCELLOR SCELLOR SCELLOR SCELLOR SCELLOR SCELLOR SCELLOR SCELLOR SCELLOR SCELLOR SCELLOR SCELLOR SCELLOR SCELLOR SCELLOR SCELLOR SCELLOR SCELLOR SCELLOR SCELLOR SCELLOR SCELLOR SCELLOR SCELLOR SCELLOR SCELLOR SCELLOR SCELLOR SCELLOR SCELLOR SCELLOR SCELLOR SCELLOR SCELLOR SCELLOR SCELLOR SCELLOR SCELLOR SCELLOR SCELLOR SCELLOR SCELLOR SCELLOR SCELLOR SCELLOR SCELLOR SCELLOR SCELLOR SCELLOR SCELLOR SCELLOR SCELLOR SCELLOR SCELLOR SCELLOR SCELLOR SCELLOR SCELLOR SCELLOR SCELLOR SCELLOR SCELLOR SCELLOR SCELLOR SCELLOR SCELLOR SCELLOR SCELLOR SCELLOR SCELLOR SCELLOR SCELLOR SCELLOR SCELLOR SCELLOR SCELLOR SCELLOR SCELLOR SCELLOR SCELLOR SCELLOR SCELLOR SCELLOR SCELLOR SCELLOR SCELLOR SCELLOR SCELLOR SCELLOR SCELLOR SCELLOR SCELLOR SCELLOR SCELLOR SCELLOR SCELLOR SCELLOR SCELLOR SCELLOR SCELLOR SCELLOR SCELLOR SCELLOR SCELLOR SCELLOR SCELLOR SCELLOR SCELLOR SCELLOR SCELLOR SCELLOR SCELLOR SCELLOR SCELLOR SCELLOR SCELLOR SCELLOR SCELLOR SCELLOR SCELLOR SCELLOR SCELLOR SCELLOR SCELLOR SCELLOR SCELLOR SCELLOR SCELLOR SCELLOR SCELLOR SCELLOR SCELLOR SCELLOR SCELLOR SCELLOR SCELLOR SCELLOR SCELLOR SCELLOR SCELLOR SCELLOR SCELLOR SCELLOR SCELLOR SCELLOR SCELLOR SCELLOR SCELLOR SCELLOR SCELLOR SCELLOR SCELLOR SCELLOR SCELLOR SCELLOR SCELLOR SCELLOR SCELLOR SCELLOR SCELLOR SCELLOR SCELLOR SCELLOR SCELLOR SCELLOR SCELLOR SCELLOR SCELLOR SCELLOR SCELLOR SCELLOR SCELLOR SCELLOR SCELLOR SCELLOR SCELLOR SCELLOR SCELLOR SCELLOR SCELLOR SCELLOR SCELLOR SCELLOR SCELLOR SCELLOR SCELLOR SCELLOR SCELLOR SCELLOR SCELLOR SCELLOR SCELLOR SCELLOR SCELLOR SCELLOR SCELLOR SCELLOR SCELLOR SCELLOR SCELLOR SCELLOR SCELLOR SCELLOR SCELLOR SCELLOR SCELLOR SCELLOR SCELLOR SCELLOR SCELLOR SCELLOR SCELLOR SCELLOR SCELLOR SCELLOR SCELLOR SCELLOR SCELLOR SCELLOR SCELLOR SCELLOR SCELLOR SCELLOR SCELLOR SCELLOR SCELLOR SCELLOR SCELLOR SCELLOR SCELLOR SCELLOR SCELLOR SCELLOR SCELLOR SCELLO	PH 12:	יין איז
]	Estimated Charge	<u> </u>	\$1,170.00		$\dot{\Sigma}$	
/	Estimated Charge	<u>.</u>	\$1,170.00	Concesting Sectors Sectors Sectors	0 PH 12: 55	1 7
]	Estimated Charge				2: 55	

https://efile.sunbiz.org/scripts/efilcovr.exe

COVER LETTER

TO: New Filing Section Division of Corporations

SUBJECT: Lemme Insurance Group, Inc.

Name of corporation - must include suffix

Dear Sir or Madam:

The enclosed "Application by Foreign Corporation for Authorization to Transact Business in Florida," "Certificate of Existence," or "Certificate of Good Standing" and check are submitted to register the above referenced foreign corporation to transact business in Florida.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:

	George Wood
	Name of Person
	Lemme Insurance Group, Inc.
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	Firm/Company
	111 West Campbell Street, 4th Floor
	Address
·	Arlington Heights, IL 60005
	City/State and Zip code
	gwood@lamme.com
E-ma	il address: (to be used for future annual report notification)
or further information concerni	ng this matter, please call:
George Wood	at (⁸⁴⁷) 365-6819
geotăe wood	

STREET/COURIER ADDRESS: New Filing Section Division of Corporations Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301

Enclosed is a check for the following amount:

S \$70.00 Filing Fee

Certificate of Status

\$78.75 Filing Fee & Certified Copy

MAILING ADDRESS:

Division of Corporations

Tallahassee, FL 32314

New Filing Section

P.O. Box 6327

\$87.50 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy

APPLICATION BY FOREIGN CORPORATION FOR AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

201

Π

Π

IN COMPLIANCE WITH SECTION 607.1503, FLORIDA STATUTES, THE FOLLOWING IS SUBMITTED TO REGISTER A FOREIGN CORPORATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA.

Lemme Insura			53 مسم 1975 ≪ 2 1976 ≪ 2	
(Enter name of	corporation; must include "INCORPORAT	HD.	," "COMPANY," "CORPORATION,"	HAK
"Inc.," "Co.," "	Corp," "Inc," "Co," or "Corp,")			с U
				1
(If name unavai	ilable in Florida, enter alternate corporate na	8008	adopted for the purpose of transacting business in Plorida)	÷
Illinois		3.	364223218	7.4
	y under the law of which it is incorporated)	_ • •	(FEI number, if applicable)	
04/17/1998		5.	Perpetual	
(Dat	e of incorporation)		(Duration: Year corp. will cease to exist or "perpetual")	
01/01/2006				
			n Florida, if prior to registration) 502, F.S., to determine penalty liability)	
111 W Campbel	ll St., 4th Floor, Arlington Heights, IL 6000			
,	(Principal office	addi	rəs <u>ş</u>)	
80000	·			
	(Current mailing	add	ress)	
	1 Liability Insurance Brokers			
(Purpose(s) of corporation authorized in home state o	r ço	untry to be carried out in state of Florida)	
Name and stree	et address of Florida registered agent: (P.0). Box <u>NOT</u> acceptable)	
Name:	C T Corporation System			
fice Address:	1200 South Pine Island Road			
•	Plantation		Florida 33324	
	(City)		(Zip code)	
ving been nam ignated in this ther agree to cu	application, I hereby accept the appoint	ntm s re	e of process for the above stated corporation at the place ent as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. clative to the proper and complete performance of my dur ition as registered agent.	1
	C T Consortion-System		Kimberly Breunling	

11. Attached is a certificate of existence dely authenticated, not more than 90 days prior to delivery of this application to the Department of State, by the Secretary of State or other official having custody of corporate records in the jurisdictionunder the law of which it is incorporated.

(Registered agen?'s signature)

Assistant Secretary

By:

12. Names and business addresses of officers and/or directors:		2010 5311
A. DIRECTORS SEE ATTACHMENT		D HAR
Chairman:		<u> </u>
Address:	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
Vice Chairman:		
Address:		;; <u></u> ;;;
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
Director: John J. Moroney		
Address: 111 W Campbell St., 4th Floor		
Arlington Heights, IL 60005	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
Director: Mario Lemme		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
Address: 111 W Campbell St., 4th Floor		
Arlington Heights, IL 60005		
B. OFFICERS		
President: John J. Moroney		
Address: 111 W Campbell St., 4th Floor		
Arlington Heights, IL 60005		
Vice President:		
Address:	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
	۰ •	······
Secretary: George M. Wood	• •	
Address: 111 W Campbell St., 4th Floor, Arlington Heights, IL 60005	·	
Treasurer: Mario Lemme		
Address: 111 W Campbell St., 4th Floor, Arlington Heights, IL 60005		
NOTE: If necessary, you may attach an addendum to the application lis	ting additional officers and/or di	roctors.
(Signature of Director or Officer listed in number	12 of the application)	· ·
14. John J. Moroney, President		······································

.

è

(Typed or printed name and capacity of person signing application)

.

.

.

Attachment to Florida Officers & Directors

Full Name: Officer/Director: Officer's Title: Director's Title: Business Address: City: State: ZIP Code: Full Name: Officer/Director: Officer's Title:

Director's Title:

City:

State: ZIP Code:

Business Address:

Sam S. Rudman Director

Other Director 111 W Campbell St., 4th Floor Arlington Heights IL 60005 John T. Hecht Director

Other Director 111 W Campbell St., 4th Floor Arlington Heights IL 60005 FILED 2010 MAR 30 PH 4: 42 SECULIARY OF STATE

2

1



I, Jesse White, Secretary of State of the State of Illinois, do hereby certify that

LEMME INSURANCE GROUP, INC., A DOMESTIC CORPORATION, INCORPORATED UNDER THE LAWS OF THIS STATE ON APRIL 17, 1998, APPEARS TO HAVE COMPLIED WITH ALL THE PROVISIONS OF THE BUSINESS CORPORATION ACT OF THIS STATE RELATING TO THE PAYMENT OF FRANCHISE TAXES, AND AS OF THIS DATE, IS IN GOOD STANDING AS A DOMESTIC CORPORATION IN THE STATE OF ILLINOIS.



In Testimony Whereof, I hereto set

my hand and cause to be affixed the Great Seal of the State of Illinois, this 25TH

day of

MARCH

A.D. 2010

esse White

Authentication #: 1008402132 Authenticate #: http://www.cyberdrivelillnois.com

SECRETARY OF STATE